found is simply remarkable!” 

The NJSACOP Accreditation Program is a 
nationally certified program  designed to enhance 
professionalism and transparency in the state's 
public safety system. To earn accreditation, 
agencies must demonstrate compliance with one 

hundred and twelve (112) professional standards 
that reflect the best practices for law enforcement 
in the state of New Jersey. The process includes 
a comprehensive self-analysis of agency policy 
and operations that culminates with an 
independent, on-site audit conducted by a team